
S.No. Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1 01.06.2024 Saturday Group Discussion Lymphomas containing granuloma Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Anupam Varshney

2 03.06.2024 Monday Tutorial
Cutaneous Lymphoproliferative 

disorders 
Dr. Akanksha Singh Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

3 04.06.2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Lab investigation All PG’s Lab faculty

4 05.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Acute leukemia of ambiguous lineage Dr. Zartab Zaki Dr. Medha Jain

5 07.06.2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross Discussion All PG’s Histo Faculty

6 08.06.2024 Saturday Group Discussion Primary effusion lymphoma Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Medha Jain

7 10.06.2024 Monday Tutorial

Various modern lab procedure to 

diagnose, differntial diagnosis & 

prognosis of acute leukemia

Dr. Anindita Mondal Dr. Shweta Grover

8 11.06.2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Lab investigation All PG’s Lab faculty

9 12.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Hodgkin's Lymphoma Dr. Sakshi Chauhan Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

10 13.06.2024 Thursday Journal Club
WHO 2022 Classification of 

hematolymphoid neoplasm (Lymphoid)

Dr. Chetan Aggarwal

Dr. Anjali Tyagi
Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

11 14.06.2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross Discussion All PG’s Histo Faculty

12 15.06.2024 Saturday Group Discussion Alloimmune Thrombocytopenia Dr. Abhishek Kr. Gupta Dr. Kamna Gupta

13 18.06.2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Lab investigation All PG’s Lab faculty

14 19.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Histocytic & dendritic cell neoplasm Dr. Anjali Tyagi Dr. Anupam Varshney

15 21.06.2024 Friday CPC/CR CPC/CCR

Dr. Aishwarya Rao

Dr. Anindita Mondal

Dr. Divya Sharma

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

16 22.06.2024 Saturday Group Discussion Current management of ITP Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary Dr. Rajnish Kumar

17 24.06.2024 Monday Tutorial
Anti-phospholipid Ab syndrome- Recent 

insight
Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

18 25.06.2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Lab investigation All PG’s Lab faculty

19 26.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Plasma cell neoplasm Dr.  Divya Sharma Dr. Alok Mohan

20 27.06.2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Gauri Shankar

Dr. Shalika Batra
Dr. Anupam Varshney

21 28.06.2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross discussion All PG’s Histo Faculty

22 29.06.2024 Saturday Group Discussion Group Discussion Dr. Zartab Zaki Dr. Alok Mohan
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